LZimowe Mistrzostwa Inowroctawia”’03.03.12
Inowroctaw, 3-3-2012

Konkurencja 1 Dziewczat, 50m dowolny 9-13lat
2012-03-03 Lista startowa
Rok ur.
Serialz 14
1 RYDZ, KLAUDIA 00 UKS,,Deby Osielsko" NT
2 ZAWADZKA, JUSTYNA 01 UKS,,Deby Osielsko" NT
3 HAPKIE, Jagoda 03 Osemka Torun 1:03.73
4 KOWAL, ZOFIA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 1:05.20
5 UKLEJEWSKA, OLIWIA 02 UKS,,Deby Osielsko" NT
6 GAJDA, Kinga 01 UKS Siédemka Brodnica NT
Seria2z14
1 GORALCZYK, DARIA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 1:02.40
2 JOZEFIAK, Patrycja 02 UKS,,Deby Osielsko" NT
3 ROGOZINSKA, Natalia 03 Osemka Torun 59.91
4 WROBLEWSKA, Aleksandra 02 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:00.00
5 WOJTAS, Zosia 02 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:02.28
6 GODLEWSKA, Wiktoria 03 UKP Jedynka Elblag 1:03.00
Seria3z14
1 FAJFER, ALEKSANDRA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 59.90
2 WOJDACZ, WERONIKA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 57.40
3 LOJKO, WIKTORIA 03  Muks Rekin Bydgoszcz 54.12
4 SPYCHALSKA, MARTA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 57.10
5 SIERADZKA, MARTA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 58.00
6 NIEKLAN, ZUZANNA 03  Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 59.90
Seriad4z 14
1 CHODUR, WIKTORIA 02 "Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz 52.00
2 WEBER, ALEKSANDRA 02 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 48.40
3 URBANIAK, WERONIKA 02 Orka Grudzigdz 48.00
4 KANDERSKA, Agata 03 Osemka Torun 48.13
5 STODOLSKA, Zofia 03 Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz 49.80
6 PRZYBYLSKA, Aleksandra 03 TYTANBYDGOSZCZ 52.11
Seriab5z14
1 ZIELINSKA, Laura 01 KP Delfin Inowroctaw 47.50
2 POLASIK, Paulina 02 Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz 45.30
3 ZABOROWSKA, ALICJA 03  Wkn Jacques Wioctawek 45.00
4 PACZKOWSKA, Agnieszka 02 OSEMKA CHOJNICE 45.00
5 NOWAKOWSKA, MARTA 02 "Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz 47.00
6 BRZOSTEK, Emilia 03 Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz 47.50
Seria 6z 14
1 TYLKIE, Karolina 01 UKP Jedynka Elblag 43.80
2 BROZDA, Martyna 01 UKS Siédemka Brodnica 43.00
3 DYLIK, ADRIANNA 02 "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz 4252
4 MARCINKOWSKA, AGATA 00 Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw 42.92
5 KOPKOWSKA, Paulina 01 "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz 43.00
6 GRONKOWSKA, NATALIA 02 "Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz 44.00
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Seria7z 14

1 STANIAK, DARIA

2 KAMINSKA, Anna

3 CHEREK, Natalia

4 NAWROCKA, MARTYNA
5 STAWOWSKA, Zuzanna
6 BAKOWSKA, Julia

Seria8z 14

1 NIEMCZYK, Alicja

2 SOSNOWICZ, SARA

3 WOJDYLAK, JULIA

4 LEWANDOWSKA, Patrycja
5 PIOTROWICZ, Wiktoria

6 SWITEK, ALEKSANDRA

Seria9z14

1 STROZYK, NATALIA

2 SZMIDT, Klaudia

3 ZUZANNA, Skorczewska
4 KOWALSKA, Marta

5 KANIEWSKA, OLIWIA
6 GAJDZINSKA, Amelia

Serial0z 14

1 HOLAK, Marta

2 BEREZA, Agata

3 BRZEZINSKA, Anna
4 RASZKA, Martyna

5 KUBICKA, Malgosia
6 WENDE, Weronika

Seriall z 14

1 NOWAKOWSKA, Julia
2 GRABOWSKA, Zuzanna
3 KARCZEWSKA, DARIA
4 SOBIESINSKA, Zuzanna
5 JACKOWSKA, Weronika
6 LATYSZOJA%, Zuzanna

Seria 12 7 14

1 RUTKOWSKA, Wiktoria
2 IGLEWSKA, WERONIKA
3 POLITOWICZ, Weronika
4 SZCZYGIEL, Oliwia

5 JANOWSKA, KAMILA

6 ANTCZAK, Maria

Serial3z 14

1 KNAPOWSKA, Kaja

2 KIPCZAK, Aleksandra

3 SMOLA, Monika

4 HALECKA, Matylda

5 KOSTRZEWA, Michalina
6 WIECINSKA, Anna
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01
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01
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01
01
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01
01
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01
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99
00
00
99
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99
99
96
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Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw
"Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz
UKP Jedynka Elblag

Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw
Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz
UKS TRI-Saucony

"Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz
Wkn Jacques Wioctawek
Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw
Osemka Torun

UKS Siédemka Brodnica
Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw

Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw

UKS Siédemka Brodnica
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
UKS Siédemka Brodnica

Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw

KP Delfin Wloctawek 00502

"Osowa Géra" Bydgoszcz
Mtkp Delfin Torun

Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz
Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz
"Osowa Géra" Bydgoszcz
Osemka Torun

TYTAN BYDGOSZCZ
Osemka Torun

"Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz
UKS Siédemka Brodnica
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
Osemka Torun

Osemka Torun

Uks Wodnik Inowroctaw
"Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz
Mtkp Delfin Torun
"Osowa Goéra" Bydgoszcz
KP Delfin Inowroctaw

Mks Sp 63 Bydgoszcz
TYTAN BYDGOSZCZ
Mtkp Delfin Torun
Mtkp Delfin Torun
UKP Jedynka Elblag
Mtkp Delfin Torun
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42.00
42.13
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39.55
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40.00
41.21
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39.50
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37.00
37.12
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35.00
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36.02

34.29
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34.00
34.08
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34.50

34.00
33.50
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34.00
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Serialdz 14

1 KORONOWSKA, Anna

2 KOTOWSKA, Oliwia

3 MIKOLAJCZAK, OLIVIA
4 StUPEK, Roksana

5 DUDEK, Aleksandra

6 WISNIEWSKA, Oliwia

99
01
99
99
01
00

Klub Plywacki Ptetwal Mtawa
"Osowa Gora" Bydgoszcz
REKIN OSIELSKO

MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
TYTAN BYDGOSZCZ

TYTAN BYDGOSZCZ
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